Castellarano 16 04 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota

4 1 DOVIZIOSO Andrea
11 2 BOSI Giacomo

12 3  SANTANDREA Luca
37 4 QUARTI Yuri

50 5 LUGANA Paolo

64 6  MAZZOTTI Andrea

66 7 DAVOLI Andrea

89 8 BUDA Mattia

92 9  MELANDRI Pietro A.
111 10 MANUCCI Alessandro
117 11 CARIOLATO Nicola
124 12 CAVINA Riccardo
131 13 RONCAGLIA Mattia
181 14 TOZZI Luca
218 15 BAFFE Manuele
283 16  MARGINI Patrik
334 17 CERONI Nicolo
338 18 BONIFACIO Andrea
501 19 BAGNI Nicola
517 20 PARACCHINI Leonardo
611 21 PETRAZZOLI Simone
724 22 CANTERGIANI Cristian
727 23 GILLI Alex
917 24 BECCARI Federico
920 25 MORO Luca
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Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Prove Cronometrate

Categoria
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Elite
MX2 Elite
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast

Castellarano, domenica 16 aprile 2023

Elenco partenti (25)
Team - Motoclub
Moto Club 04 Park
Predappio
Racing Imolese #96
Cairatese
Berbenno

F. Baracca

Parma

Eleven

Ravenna
Trivella
Bisso Galeto

Moto Club 04 Park

Srt Mx
Otw

Moto Club 04 Park
Crostolo

Moto Club 04 Park
M.C. Tezze
Ravenna

Cm Team

Parma

La Quercia
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Ravenna

Team Specia

Esposto ore : 08:26

Moto
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Honda
GasGas
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KT™M

KT™M

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
KTM

Fantic

magmbimirng

Transp .
27017
14227
13419
16348
13360
20093
13410
16834
14184
14196
20144
17391
17113
20123
14245
20082
14155
14220
14256
20109
16721
14193
20112
14210
27006
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